

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1070 OF 2001

M/S. MOHAN STEELS LTD.  
(s)

Appellant

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF CENTRAL EXCISE, KANPUR  
(s)

Respondent

(With application for ex-parte stay and with office report )

Date: 09/03/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H.KAPADIA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. Lakshmikumaran, Adv.

Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Karan Talwar, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Devanath, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.Datta, ASG

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. P.Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Commencing his arguments at 10.50 a.m. Mr. V.Lakshmikumaran, Ad  
v. concluded

at 3.10 p.m whereafter Mr. B.Datta, ASG started his arguments and did not conclude till the Court rose

for the day leaving the matter as Part-heard.

( PARVEEN KR. CHAWLA )

Court Master

( KANWAL SINGH )

Court Master